P11000004782

(Re	questor's Name)			
(Address)				
(Address)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
		MAIL		
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	_ Certificate	s of Status		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				
Office Use Only				



01/03/11--01022--008 **78.75

W1-354

FILED

子. Burch JAN 14 200

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: Funkumentary Productions, Inc. (PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME - MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)

Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the articles of incorporation and a check for:

☐ \$70.00 Filing Fee

Filing Fee & Certificate of Status

- **2**1-1

\$78.75	\$87.50		
Filing Fee	\$87.50 Filing Fee,		
& Certified Copy	Certified Copy		
	& Certificate of		
	Status		
ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED			

FROM: John Brand Cassidy

\$78.75

Name (Printed or typed)

1215 SW 5th Ct #B

Address

Fort Lauderdale, FL 33312-2418 City, State & Zip

(305) 746-2709

Daytime Telephone number

johncassidymusic@yahoo.com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report nonneation)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

昜



11 JAN 13 PM 1:55 SECKETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

January 5, 2011

JOHN BRAND CASSIDY 1215 SW 5TH CT #B FORT LAUDERDALE, FL 33312-2418

SUBJECT: FUNKUMENTARY PRODUCTIONS, INC. Ref. Number: W11000000354

We have received your document for FUNKUMENTARY PRODUCTIONS, INC. and your check(s) totaling \$78.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The document must state the number of shares of authorized stock. The consultation of a legal counsel is always recommended if uncertain of the appropriate number of shares to authorize.

Please return the corrected original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6928.

Tim Burch Regulatory Specialist II New Filing Section

Letter Number: 111A00000263

www.sunbiz.org

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit) ARTICLE I NAME Funkumentary Productions, Inc.

ARTICLE II	PRINCIPAL OFFICE		
	Principal <u>street</u> address 1215 SW 5th Ct #B	-	Idress, if different is 🚔 🗎
	Fort Lauderdale, FL 33312-2418		<u>ــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــ</u>
ARTICLE III	PURPOSE		
The purpose for For all gene	which the corporation is organized is: eral lawful purposes in creating docu	mentary film/short form	
ARTICLE IV The number of sl	SHARES hares of stock is: SOOC (57	e hurded share	s) R
ARTICLE V	Title: John Brand Cassidy. President/C 1215 SW 5th Ct #B	ORS EO Name and Title: Address:	
	Fort Lauderdale, FL 33312-2418		
Name and	Title:	Name and Title:	
Address:		Address:	
Nome and		Nome and Tisler	
Address:	Title:		
ARTICLE VI		N = 644 1 1	
Name:	Iorida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable John Brand Cassidy		
Address:	1215 SW 5th Ct #B		
	Fort Lauderdale, FL 33312-241	8	
	INCORPORATOR	·	
The <u>name and a</u> Name:	ddress of the Incorporator is:		
Address:	John Brand Cassidy 1215 SW 5th Ct #B		
	Fort Lauderdale, FL 33312-241	8	
	med as registered agent to accept service of pro am familiar fith and accept the appointment as		
			11/23/2010
- upu	Required Signature/Registered Agent	······	Date
I cummit this da		and truck I are manual that the	
documento the	cument and affirm that the facts stated herein Department of State constitutes a third degree fe	lony as provided for in s.817.15	s, F.S.
	Cand		11/23/2010
6 pc	Required Signature/Incorporator		